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. SUMMER CAMP JUI.Yzoza

Adventure. Discovery, Fun All Summer Long! , ", «

- Munday, June 29 ¢ w Fireworks in a Jar
* Tuesday, June 30 &2 Stars and Stripes T-Shirt Mﬂklng .
# Wednesday, July 1 §2 Picnic & Parade (4 of July Celebration) i _,f s

i Thursday, July 2 ¢23 Field Day @2 TR
l?&av Friday, July 3- School Closed in Observance of Independence Day *- +._‘
*% WEEK 7: CULINARY CAMP July 6 —July 10 . # * ﬂ—"_-‘} ;
et Monday, July 6 §g& Camp Stone Soup (with Story)
% Tuesday,July 7 & Pizza Chefs
% Wednesday, July 8 &2 Blind Taste Test Day __
_ Thursday, July 9 % Make Your Own Shack Mix
Friday, July 10 &) Dessert Day & Lemonade Stand
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WEEK 8: AROUND THE WORLD ADVENTURES July 13 -—July 17 %, 2 g 223

— s * Monday, July 13 . Design Yuur Own Passport

| Thursday July16 & Africa Day Animal Art
. Friday, July 17- €9 Off to Asia Day.Make Poper Lantems & Eat Fried Rice with Chopticks’ 3

¥ x4 8 WEEK9: SUMMER SPIRIT JUly20 = Jily 24 * 4 .4, #% 55" 1 %,
' s Monday, July 20 () Desigh Your Summer Memory Frame e

g Tuesday, uly 21 €3 Water Wars
- Wednesday, July 22 (@ Field Day |
& Thursday,July 23 & Summer Talent Show

Friday, July 24 & Foam Party

i WEEK:10: CAMDEN CARNIVAL WEEK July 27-July 31. * o |
- % Monday, July 27 & Create Your Own Carnival Baoth P

e & Tuesday, July 28 & Color Explosion Art Lab i
3 irWednesday,]uIy 29 (& Carnival Games & Relay Races %=

""T“‘,f;{.-

rsduy July 30 &> DIY Sweet Treat Lab “
Frlday July 31 ﬁ Camden Carnmnl Day ‘Ri
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Spots flll quickly! Get ready for the BEST.
'~ “summer yet at Cumden Acaderny'
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